Consultez notre documentation sur : www.asconumatics.eu
P226B-3
B
FEATURES
• Compact stoppers cylinder designed for stopping loads in conveyance applications
• Excellent resistance to radial loads
GENERAL
Detection   Equipped for magnetic position detectors

▼▼ ▼
CSC . .  0 . .   . B 1 . 1 Z .
Ordering example:
Cylinder dia. 32 mm = 32 ; stroke 20 mm = 020 ; profi led, trunnion-type cylinder = A ; cylinder without roller = 1 ; without option = X
Ordering catalogue number: CSC32020AB111ZX
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
❉ Available only for roller-type version
environment option
X without
cylinder fi tted with valve
Z without spool valve
rod seal option
1 without
roller option
1 without roller
3 steel roller
seal option
1 polyurethane (standard)
function
B double-acting with spring
cylinder Ø
20 mm 20
32 mm 32
50 mm 50
80 mm ❉ 80
rod type
Trunnion-type A
Roller-type B
Trunnion-type with front plate F
Roller-type with front plate G
strokes (mm)
cylinder Ø
20 32 50 80 ❉
● 15
● 20
● ● 30
● 40
■ DETECTORS : The magnetic position detectors must be ordered separately :
  - "T" model (see page P291), reed switch or magneto-resistive type
Consultez notre documentation sur : www.asconumatics.eu
P226B-4
G
H
H1
P1
ØEE
Ø
C
NN1
H3 H2
H
5
H
4
R1
E
TG
B
T
G E
ØD1 ØMM
A2